
Year 11 revision sessions and pre exam briefings/drop ins
➔ Below are all of the revision sessions and morning drop ins for your exams - these will be with your usual subject teachers.
➔ Please still refer to your actual exam timetable for exam timings

Monday 6th May

Bank Holiday - school closed

Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May
P5 Religious Studies revision

Thursday 9th May
8-8.45am RS drop in
Exam (am) RS 1
P4 Drama revision
Exam (pm) Drama
P5+pm reg Biology revision

Friday 10th May
8-8.45am Biology drop in
Exam (am) Biology 1
P4 Child development revision
Exam (pm) Child development
P5+pm reg English Literature
revision

Monday 13th May
8-8.45am English Lit drop in
Exam (am) English Literature 1
P4 Sports Studies revision
Exam (pm) Sports Studies

Tuesday 14th May
8-9am French revision
Exam (am) French L+R
P4 History revision

Wednesday 15th May
8-8.45am History drop in
Exam (am) History 1
P3 Computer Science revision
P4 Religious Studies revision
Exam (pm) Computer Science 1
P5+pm reg Maths revision

Thursday 16th May
8-8.45am Maths drop in
Exam (am) Maths 1
Exam (pm) RS 2
P5+pm reg Chemistry revision

Friday 17th May
8-8.45am Chemistry drop in
Exam (am) Chemistry 1
P4 Geography revision
Exam (pm) Geography 1
P5+pm reg English Literature
revision

Monday 20th May
8-8.45am English Lit drop in
Exam (am) English Literature 2

Tuesday 21st May
P4 Computer Science revision
Exam (pm) Computer Science 2
PSHE Physics revision

Wednesday 22nd May
8-8.45am Physics drop in
Exam (am) Physics 1
P4 GCSE PE revision
Exam (pm) GCSE PE 1
P5+pm reg English Language
revision

Thursday 23rd May
8-8.45am English drop in
Exam (am) English Language 1

Friday 24th May
8-9am French revision
Exam (am) French W
P5+pm reg Maths revision

Half term

Monday 3rd June
8-8.45am Maths drop in
Exam (am) Maths 2
P4 GCSE PE revision
Exam (pm) GCSE PE 2
P5 History revision

Tuesday 4th June
8-8.45am Spanish drop in
Exam (am) Spanish L+R
Exam (pm) History 2
PSHE Geography revision

Wednesday 5th June
8-8.45am Geography drop in
Exam (am) Geography 2
Wed p5+pm reg English Language
revision

Thursday 6th June
8-8.45am English drop in
Exam (am) English Language 2
P4 Business and Enterprise revision
Exam (pm) Business and Enterprise

Friday 7th June
P4 Biology revision
Exam (pm) Biology 2

Monday 10th June
8-8.45am Maths drop in
Exam (am) Maths 3
P3 Creative Imedia revision
P4 Spanish revision
Exam (am) Spanish W

Creative imedia

Tuesday 11th June
8-8.45am Chemistry drop in
Exam (am) Chemistry 2
P2/3 History revision
Exam (pm) History 3

Further Maths 1

Wednesday 12th June
P5 Physics revision

Thursday 13th June
P2 Geography revision
P3 Physics revision

Friday 14th June
8-8.45am Geography drop in
Exam (am) Geography 3
Exam (pm) Physics 2

Monday 17th June
8-8.45am Music drop in
Exam (am) Music

Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June
Exam (am) Further Maths 2
P5 Hospitality and Catering revision

Thursday 20th June
Exam (am) Hospitality and Catering

Friday 21st June


